kadaster
/\ Basisregistratie Adressen en Gebouwen (BAG)

Vissershavenstraat 8 's-Gravenhage

Status

Bouwjaar
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Verblijfsobject

ID

Status
Gebruiksdoel
Oppervlakte
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer

0518100000277841
Pand in gebruik
1992

Nee

09-11-2016
09-11-2016
VMG20169628
09-11-2016

0518010000746698
Verblijfsobject in gebruik
woonfunctie

85 m2

Nee

20-01-2014

20-01-2014
VMG20130434

Jacob Pm”ksffaag




Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerd hoofdadres
Gerelateerd pand
Locatie

Nummeraanduiding

ID

Postcode
Huisnummer
Huisletter
Huisnummer toev.
Status

Type adresseerbaar object

Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Gerelateerde openbareruimte

Openbare Ruimte

ID

Naam

Status

Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerde woonplaats

Woonplaats

ID

Naam

Status
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Bronhouder

ID
Naam

20-01-2014
0518200000746697
0518100000277841

x:078409.936, y:457845.484

0518200000746697
2583DH
8

Naamgeving uitgegeven
Verblijfsobject

Nee

26-10-2010

26-10-2010

176230

28-01-2011
0518300000200621

0518300000200621
Vissershavenstraat
Naamgeving uitgegeven
Nee

14-12-1964

14-12-1964

0-1964 686

28-01-2011

1245

1245

's-Gravenhage
Woonplaats aangewezen
Nee

05-01-2023

05-01-2023
T20223494.1
05-01-2023

0518
's-Gravenhage



